Ubersicht Durchleitung 20kV-Kabelleitung

Kanton
St.Gallen
St.Gallen
St.Gallen
St.Gallen
St.Gallen
St.Gallen
St.Gallen
St.Gallen

Gemeinde
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg
Kirchberg

PLZ
9602
9602
9602
9602
9602
9602
9602
9602

Parzelle
6570
6549
6548
6497
6499
1871
1973
1115

L-Nr.
L-2'587'732.1
L-2'587'732.1
L-2'587'732.1
L-2'587'732.1
L-2'587'732.1
L-2'587'732.1
L-2'587'732.1
L-2'587'732.1

Grabarbeiten
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Ja
Nein

Besonders

/

Gemeindestrasse

/

Gemeindestrasse

/

Gemeindestrasse
Rohranlage Bach vorhanden

/



